2031-RELEASE OF MORTGAGE-Corporation

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of the debt named therein, the FIRST SAVINGS COMPANY, GRAND ISLAND NE 68801

FIRST SAVINGS COMPANY, GRAND ISLAND NE by JACK D HAILE AND ROSETTA J HAILE, HUSBAND AND WIFE OF EACH OTHER, AND EACH IN HIS AND HER OWN RIGHT on the following described real estate, to-wit: LOT SIX (6) AND THE SOUTHERLY ONE-HALF OF LOT FIVE (5) IN BLOCK TWO (2) OF THE FIRST ADDITION TO THE VILLAGE OF CAIRO, NEBRASKA

of Section	, in Township	, Range	of the	P. M.,	HALL
County, State of	NEBRASKA wh	ich is recorded in B		tal Estate Mortga	ges, page ,
of the records of	said County. DOCUME	NT NO 78-00386			
IN TECTII	MONY WHEREOF the		SAVINGS COMPAN		has caused
these bresents to	be executed by its preside	ent and its Corporate	Seal to be affixed h	ereto this TWEN	TY-SECOND
day of NOVE	MBER	, 19 78		4	
Witness: 4	12.0		FIRST SAVI	NGS COMPANY	l
1 2 1 3 The section			200	itte) b	- Olysproiden
			D)		The state of the s
4	***************************************	Attest	*****************		, Cashier, Secretary
	NEBRASKA		22	NOUTHBED	7.0
and the second s	*********************************	ss. 0	n this 22 day	of NOVEMBER	, 19/.Q
HALL	n vertu		fore me, the undersi	gned, a Notary P	ublic in and for said
其中有效表示。其前数据的 是 计算机的 电电子 电电子 电电子 电电子	lly come R KEITH	JOBES			President of the
		*************************			- Cantacation
FIR	ST SAVINGS COMPANY	*************************			a Corporation
ocknowledged th	y known to be the Presi ne execution thereof to tion.	be his voluntary ac	t and deed as then a	incer, and the voi	aniary act and been
Witness my	hand and Notarial Seal	of GRAND ISL	AND NE	, in said Coun	ty the day and year
last above writte	en.		1	Lolland	· L
My commission	espires tel	198.2	lutry.	m. yrraca	Notary Public
-,		y :		€EN	BERAL MOTARY - State of Bebrasta
			The second secon		My Comm. Fra. Seb. 14. 1993
					My Comm. Exp. Feb. 14, 1982

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

FROM

STATE OF record in the office of the Register of Deeds of said county, the Entered in Numerical Index and filed for day of o'clock and County

County Clerk Deputy

minutes.

M., and duly recorded in Book

Mortgages

Intered as Document No.

Grantes H Grantor : 1221

78 NOV 27. PM 3 17

70

State Of Nebraska negioter Of Deeas County Of Hall Jun Fisher JEAN FISHER

The Huffman General Supply House, Lincoln, Nebr.

SUNSTUNIS 146 - 6501